
SCAN & BOOK 
THE SHUTTLE

 

 
MORNING

EVENING

ShuttleTimes

The hotel is not responsible for delays due to traffic or otherwise. 
Outside these service hours, the reception can arrange a taxi at reduced rates. 

For urgent matters please contact us at +32 (0)2 277.20.00
 

FIND US @ 
BRUSSELS AIRPORT

At the airport, shuttles depart
from level O, one level below

the Arrivals Hall. 

Go to level O, following the
'Hotel Shuttle Bus' sign. 
The shuttle departs from

platform E.

  

monday-friday saturday-sunday
AIRPORTVALKVALK AIRPORT

06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30 

06:20
06:50
07:20
07:50
08:20
08:50
09:20
09:50

03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30

03:50
04:20
04:50
05:20
05:50
06:20
06:50
07:20
07:50
08:20
08:50
09:20
09:50

monday-friday
AIRPORT

saturday-sunday
VALK AIRPORT

17:20
17:50
18:20
18:50
19:50
20:20 

VALK

17:00  
17:30  
18:00  
18:30  
19:30  
20:00  

18:20
18:50
19:50
20:20
20:50
21:20

18:00
18:30
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Evening shuttle services are only
available upon reservation - 
12 hours prior to departure 

Scan to book your trip on time!


