

Shuttle

MORNING

monday-friday		saturday	saturday-sunday	
VALK	AIRPORT	VALK	AIRPORT	
06:00	06:20	03:30	03:50	
06:30	06:50	04:00	04:20	
07:00	07:20	04:30	04:50	
07:30	07:50	05:00	05:20	
08:00	08:20	05:30	05:50	
08:30	08:50	06:00	06:20	
09:00	09:20	06:30	06:50	
09:30	09:50	07:00	07:20	
		07:30	07:50	
		08:00	08:20	
		08:30	08:50	
		09:00	09:20	
		09:30	09:50	

FIND US @ BRUSSELS AIRPORT

At the airport, shuttles depart from level O, one level below the Arrivals Hall.

Go to level O, following the 'Hotel Shuttle Bus' sign. The shuttle departs from platform E.

EVENING

monday-friday		saturday-sunday	
VALK	AIRPORT	VALK	AIRPORT
17:00	17:20	18:00	18:20
17:30	17:50	18:30	18:50
18:00	18:20	19:30	19:50
18:30	18:50	20:00	20:20
19:30	19:50	20:30	20:50
20:00	20:20	21:00	21:20

Evening shuttle services are only available upon reservation - 12 hours prior to departure

Scan to book your trip on time!

SCAN & BOOK THE SHUTTLE



eatmeetsleepbly